
HI-GRIP

(INTERNALLY THREADED)

MATERIAL:  STAINLESS STEEL TO BS 970, GRADE 316 S12

STAINLESS STEEL EARTH ROD

PRODUCT

REF.

ROD

DIA MM

THREAD

DIA

LENGHT

MM

16.0

16.0

16.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

1500

1800

2400

1500

1800

2400

M10

M10

M10

M12

M12

M12

HGSRI1615

HGSRI1618

HGSRI1624

HGSRI2015

HGSRI2018

HGSRI2024

EARTHING & LIGHTENING PROTECTION

47
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